Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

What is the temperature of a normal man?

What should be given to an athlete for instant energy?

Which of the following is an amphibian?

Which of the following is essential for the formation of red blood cells?

Which of the following is least effective in photosynthesis?

Biological death of a patient means death of tissues of the

Which person occurs abundantly in eggs?

Which tissue is responsible for the passage of water in plants?

Wisdom teeth normally grow between the age of

The normal temperature of the human body is:

Which tree produces flowers first, then leaves?

Which part of cell is called power house of energy?

The process of cell division can take place by

Which of the following is not a mammal?

A man with colour blindness will see red aas

Answers Choice

A
. 37<sup>o</sup>C
. 21.7<sup>o0</sup>C
. 90<sup>o0</sup>C

UOW» UOwWP TOWP UOWr 00w

Jow»

81.1<sup>o0</sup>C

. Carbohydrates

Fat
Protein
Vitamin

Whale
Turtle
Frog
Cow

Vitamin C
Folic acid
Calcium

Vitamin A

Sunlight
Red light
Blue light

. Green light

Kidney
Heart

Lungs
Brains

Keratin
Albumin
Collagen
Haemoglobin

. Sclerenchyma

Xylem
Phloem
None of these

34-40
17-30
45-55
10-17

90 F
98 F
98.6 F
984 F

Redbud tree
Apple tree
Tulip tree

. Locust tree

Golgi bodies

. Mitochondria

Ribosomes
DNA

Heterosis
Fusion

Mitosis

None of these

Fish
Cow
Goat
Whale

Green



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Animal meat is a good source of--

What is the average adult pulse rate?

Lowest rate of photosynthesis takes place in:

Loss of memory is caused by the destruction of?

Ovum fertilized in test tubes and developed in the uterus is called:

What are the two parts of the nervous system?

The skeleton makes up what percentage of the body's weight?

Respiration of fish is through:

What is the largest joint in the human body?

What is the normal lifespan of Red Blood Cells?

In which of the following do red blood cells originals (or formed)?

The upper chambers of the heart is called?

Which group are the 'universal receivers'?

Which blood group is known as the 'universal donor'?

Which of the following is a carnivorous plant?

Giant Panda is found in:

Age of a tree can be determined by:

ooOw

> DOW» UOWP UOW> 00w

oOw» 0O

. Vitamin
CHO
. Chlorophyll

140-150
115-125

60

. Orange light
. Red light

. Blue light
. Medulla

. Cerebellum
Pons

Ovum tubes

. Test tube baby
Ovum uterus

. Cranial and spinal

. Parietal and occipital
. Frontal and temporal

34%

5%
25%

Arriers

Trachea
. Stomata

Elbow

Ankle
Neck

. 90 Days
. 60 Days
. 150 Days

. Brain
. Ligaments
. Muscles

Apex
Aorta

. None of these

B+
AB-

A-

A-
O+

A+

. Urn plant

Cacti
. Ribbon plant

Nepal
Bhutan
. India

. Counting the number of leaves

. Counting the number of branches
. Measuring the size of the tree

o0

R Centrncsnme



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Which of the following plays an important part in photosynthesis?

Which of the following pairs has open type of circulatory system?

Which of the following is known as 'graveyard' of Red Blood Cells?

The cell that lacks a nucleus is:

The scientists have found some proofs of presence of water on which of the following
planets?

They usually happen after a rainstorm

Solar system was discovered by

Which planet is known as the "Morning Star"?

Which planet is known as the "Evening Star"?

Which is the brightest star in the night sky?

Jupiter, Saturn, Uranus and Neptune are called the:

Mercury, Venus, Earth and Mars are called:

The asteroid belt is a zone between the orbits of Mars and:

OWP» UOWP UOWP U0OWP UOWP UOWP UOW» UOW> U0Ow

. Tonoplast
. Nematoblast

ool

. Man and Whale

ooOw

. Liver
Bone marrow
. Appendix

. Flame cell
. Spermatozoan

. White blood cell

. Neptune
Venus

. Mercury

. Lunar eclipse
. Meteor shower

. Solar Flare

. Kepler
. Galileo

. Eratosthenes
. Saturn

. Jupiter
. Mercury

Saturn

Jupiter
. Mercury

Altair
Denim

Sun

. Asteroid planets
. Blue planets
. Rocky planets

. Gaseous planets
. Asteroid planets
. Blue planets

Ow>

A. Saturn
B. Uranus
C. Neptune

. Earthworm and Leech
. Tadpole larva and Fish



