

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the temperature of a normal man?	A. 81.1 ^o C B. 37 ^o C C. 21.7 ^o C D. 90 ^o C
2	What should be given to an athlete for instant energy?	A. Carbohydrates B. Fat C. Protein D. Vitamin
3	Which of the following is an amphibian?	A. Whale B. Turtle C. Frog D. Cow
4	Which of the following is essential for the formation of red blood cells?	A. Vitamin C B. Folic acid C. Calcium D. Vitamin A
5	Which of the following is least effective in photosynthesis?	A. Sunlight B. Red light C. Blue light D. Green light
6	Biological death of a patient means death of tissues of the	A. Kidney B. Heart C. Lungs D. Brains
7	Which person occurs abundantly in eggs?	A. Keratin B. Albumin C. Collagen D. Haemoglobin
8	Which tissue is responsible for the passage of water in plants?	A. Sclerenchyma B. Xylem C. Phloem D. None of these
9	Wisdom teeth normally grow between the age of	A. 34-40 B. 17-30 C. 45-55 D. 10-17
10	The normal temperature of the human body is:	A. 90 F B. 98 F C. 98.6 F D. 98.4 F
11	Which tree produces flowers first, then leaves?	A. Redbud tree B. Apple tree C. Tulip tree D. Locust tree
12	Which part of cell is called power house of energy?	A. Golgi bodies B. Mitochondria C. Ribosomes D. DNA
13	The process of cell division can take place by	A. Heterosis B. Fusion C. Mitosis D. None of these
14	Which of the following is not a mammal?	A. Fish B. Cow C. Goat D. Whale
15	A man with colour blindness will see red aas	A. Green B. Yellow C. Blue D. Violet

16	Animal meat is a good source of	A. Protein B. Vitamin C. CHO D. Chlorophyll
17	What is the average adult pulse rate?	A. 140-150 B. 115-125 C. 72-80 D. 60
18	Lowest rate of photosynthesis takes place in:	A. Orange light B. Red light C. Green light D. Blue light
19	Loss of memory is caused by the destruction of?	A. Medulla B. Cerebrum C. Cerebellum D. Pons
20	Ovum fertilized in test tubes and developed in the uterus is called:	A. Ovum tubes B. Ovum fertilized C. Test tube baby D. Ovum uterus
21	What are the two parts of the nervous system?	A. Cranial and spinal B. Central and peripheral C. Parietal and occipital D. Frontal and temporal
22	The skeleton makes up what percentage of the body's weight?	A. 34% B. 15% C. 5% D. 25%
23	Respiration of fish is through:	A. Arriers B. Gills C. Trachea D. Stomata
24	What is the largest joint in the human body?	A. Elbow B. Ankle C. Neck D. Knee
25	What is the normal lifespan of Red Blood Cells?	A. 120 Days B. 90 Days C. 60 Days D. 150 Days
26	In which of the following do red blood cells originals (or formed)?	A. Bone marrow B. Brain C. Ligaments D. Muscles
27	The upper chambers of the heart is called?	A. Apex B. Aorta C. Atria D. None of these
28	Which group are the 'universal receivers'?	A. B+ B. AB- C. AB+ D. A-
29	Which blood group is known as the 'universal donor'?	A. A- B. O+ C. O- D. A+
30	Which of the following is a carnivorous plant?	A. Urn plant B. Pitcher plant C. Cacti D. Ribbon plant
31	Giant Panda is found in:	A. Nepal B. Bhutan C. India D. China
32	Age of a tree can be determined by:	A. Counting the number of rings in the stem B. Counting the number of leaves C. Counting the number of branches D. Measuring the size of the tree
		A. Chloroplast B. Centrosome

33	Which of the following plays an important part in photosynthesis?	C. Tonoplast D. Nematoblast
34	Which of the following pairs has open type of circulatory system?	A. Cockroach and Silverfish B. Man and Whale C. Earthworm and Leech D. Tadpole larva and Fish
35	Which of the following is known as 'graveyard' of Red Blood Cells?	A. Spleen B. Liver C. Bone marrow D. Appendix
36	The cell that lacks a nucleus is:	A. Flame cell B. Spermatozoan C. Red blood cell of man D. White blood cell
37	The scientists have found some proofs of presence of water on which of the following planets?	A. Neptune B. Venus C. Mars D. Mercury
38	They usually happen after a rainstorm	A. Lunar eclipse B. Meteor shower C. Rainbows D. Solar Flare
39	Solar system was discovered by	A. Kepler B. Galileo C. Copemicus D. Eratosthenes
40	Which planet is known as the "Morning Star"?	A. Saturn B. Venus C. Jupiter D. Mercury
41	Which planet is known as the "Evening Star"?	A. Saturn B. Venus C. Jupiter D. Mercury
42	Which is the brightest star in the night sky?	A. Altair B. Denim C. Sirius D. Sun
43	Jupiter, Saturn, Uranus and Neptune are called the:	A. Asteroid planets B. Blue planets C. Rocky planets D. Gaseous planets
44	Mercury, Venus, Earth and Mars are called:	A. Gaseous planets B. Asteroid planets C. Blue planets D. Terrestrial planets
45	The asteroid belt is a zone between the orbits of Mars and:	A. Saturn B. Uranus C. Neptune D. Junpiter